
ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR
ORANGE COUNTY INVESTMENT POOL

PORTFOLIO COMPOSITION - COMBINED **
May 31, 2004

In Thousands

BANKERS' ACCEPTANCES $29,812

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT 539,832
 

COMMERCIAL PAPER 867,369

U.S. GOVERNMENT AGENCIES 602,643

MONEY MARKET FUNDS 33,828

MEDIUM-TERM NOTES 417,398

REPURCHASE AGREEMENTS 140,000

TOTAL $2,630,882

Investment Composition Is In Compliance With The Orange County Treasurer's Investment Policy Statement

** Calculated Based Upon Market Value at 05/31/04
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ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR
ORANGE COUNTY EDUCATIONAL INVESTMENT POOL

PORTFOLIO COMPOSITION - COMBINED ** 

May 31, 2004

In Thousands

BANKERS' ACCEPTANCES $45,002

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT 445,017

COMMERCIAL PAPER 747,202

U.S. GOVERNMENT AGENCIES 927,070

MONEY MARKET FUNDS 31,175

MEDIUM-TERM NOTES 333,698

REPURCHASE AGREEMENTS 80,000

TOTAL $2,609,164

Investment Composition Is In Compliance With The Orange County Treasurer's Investment Policy Statement

** Calculated Based Upon Market Value at 05/31/04
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ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR

ORANGE COUNTY MONEY MARKET FUND AND EDUCATIONAL MONEY MARKET FUND

MATURITIES DISTRIBUTION
May 31, 2004

O.C. INVESTMENT POOL O.C. EDUCATIONAL
MONEY MARKET FUND MONEY MARKET FUND

In Thousands % In Thousands %

1 TO 7 DAYS $358,828 17.46% 1 TO 7 DAYS $323,776 14.97%
8 TO 30 DAYS 433,496 21.10% 8 TO 30 DAYS 650,120 30.06%
31 TO 60 DAYS 332,603 16.19% 31 TO 60 DAYS 305,000 14.10%
61 TO 90 DAYS 314,881 15.32% 61 TO 90 DAYS 400,612 18.53%
91 TO 180 DAYS 362,586 17.65% 91 TO 180 DAYS 351,490 16.25%
181 TO 395 DAYS 252,297 12.28% 181 TO 395 DAYS 131,575 6.09%

TOTAL $2,054,691 100.00% TOTAL $2,162,573 100.00%

Maturity Limits Are In Compliance With The Orange County Treasurer's Investment Policy Statement

Floating Rate Notes are deemed to have a maturity date equal to their next interest reset date. 
At May 31,  2004, Floating Rate Notes comprise 10.63% and 8.32% of the O.C. Money Market Fund and Educational Investment Pool, respectively.
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ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR

ORANGE COUNTY INVESTMENT POOL - EXTENDED FUND

MATURITIES DISTRIBUTION
May 31, 2004

O.C. INVESTMENT POOL
EXTENDED FUND

In Thousands %

1 TO 6 MOS $364,126 35.57%

7 TO 13 MOS 135,910 13.28%

14 TO 18 MOS 50,700 4.95%
 
 

19 TO 24 MOS 344,165 33.62%

25 TO 30 MOS 101,650 9.93%

31 TO 36 MOS 27,180 2.65%

TOTAL $1,023,731 100.00%

Maturity Limits Are In Compliance With The Orange County Treasurer's Investment Policy Statement

Floating Rate Notes are deemed to have a maturity date equal to their next interest reset date. 
At May 31, 2004, Floating Rate Notes comprise 18.07% of the O.C. Extended Fund
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ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR

ORANGE COUNTY AND EDUCATIONAL INVESTMENT POOLS

MATURITIES DISTRIBUTION
May 31, 2004

O.C. INVESTMENT POOL O.C. EDUCATIONAL
INVESTMENT POOL

In Thousands %

Money Market Fund 1 TO 7 DAYS $358,828 11.66%
Money Market Fund 8 TO 30 DAYS 433,496 14.08%
Money Market Fund 31 TO 60 DAYS 332,603 10.80% In Thousands %
Money Market Fund 61 TO 90 DAYS 314,881 10.23%
Money Market Fund 91 TO 180 DAYS 362,586 11.78% 1 TO 7 DAYS $323,776 14.97%
Money Market Fund 181 TO 395 DAYS 252,297 8.20% 8 TO 30 DAYS 650,120 30.06%
Extended Fund 1 TO 7 DAYS 50,000 1.62% 31 TO 60 DAYS 305,000 14.10%
Extended Fund 8 TO 30 DAYS 85,000 2.76% 61 TO 90 DAYS 400,612 18.53%
Extended Fund 31 TO 60 DAYS 47,780 1.55% 91 TO 180 DAYS 351,490 16.25%
Extended Fund 61 TO 90 DAYS 50,000 1.62% 181 TO 395 DAYS 131,575 6.09%
Extended Fund 91 TO 180 DAYS 131,346 4.27%
Extended Fund 181 TO 395 DAYS 135,910 4.42%
Extended Fund 14 TO 18 MONTHS 50,700 1.65% TOTAL $2,162,573 100.00%
Extended Fund 19 TO 24 MONTHS 344,165 11.18%
Extended Fund 25 TO 30 MONTHS 101,650 3.30%
Extended Fund 31 TO 36 MONTHS 27,180 0.88%

TOTAL $3,078,422 100.00%

Maturity Limits Are In Compliance With The Orange County Treasurer's Investment Policy Statement

Floating Rate Notes are deemed to have a maturity date equal to their next interest reset date. 
At May 31, 2004, Floating Rate Notes comprise 13.10% and 8.32% of the O.C. Investment Pool and Educational Investment Pool, respectively.
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ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR

JOHN WAYNE AIRPORT INVESTMENT POOL

PORTFOLIO COMPOSITION **

May 31, 2004

In Thousands

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT $3,500

COMMERCIAL PAPER 17,322

U.S. GOVERNMENT AGENCIES 20,270

MONEY MARKET FUNDS 1,016

U.S. TREASURIES 1,999

TOTAL $44,107

Investment Composition Is In Compliance With The Orange County Treasurer's Investment Policy Statement

** Calculated Based Upon Market Value at 05/31/04
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ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR

JOHN WAYNE AIRPORT INVESTMENT POOL

MATURITIES DISTRIBUTION

May 31, 2004

JOHN WAYNE AIRPORT

In Thousands %

1 TO 7 DAYS $4,017 9.09%

8 TO 30 DAYS 6,805 15.40%

31 TO 60 DAYS 16,715 37.84%

61 TO 90 DAYS 5,437 12.31%

91 TO 180 DAYS 9,200 20.83%

181 to 395 DAYS 2,000 4.53%

TOTAL $44,174 100.00%

Maturity Limits Are In Compliance With The Orange County Treasurer's Investment Policy Statement
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ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR
ORANGE COUNTY INVESTMENT POOL - ISSUER CONCENTRATION

May 31, 2004
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GREENWICH CAPITAL MARKETS

ROYAL BK OF SCOTLAND NY

ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND

SYNDICATED LOAN

CIT GROUP INC

SVENSKA HANDELSBANKEN NY

LOCKHART FUNDING LLC

BNP PARIBAS NY BRANCH

GENERAL ELECTRIC CO

STANDARD CHARTERED BK NY

AMERICAN HONDA FINANCE

SIGMA FIN INC

CROWN POINT CAP

EDISON ASSET SECUR LLC

SOCIETE GENERALE

JP MORGAN CHASE

MERCK & CO INC

TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT

BANK OF SCOTLAND NY

PACCAR FINANCIAL CORP

TRIPLE A 1 FUND

L'OREAL USA INC

AQUINAS FUNDING LLC

DEXIA BANK NY BRANCH

TANGO FIN CORP

BARCLAYS US FUNDING CORP

ASSET PORTFOLIO FUNDING

WACHOVIA BANK N.A.

KOCH INDUSTRIES INC

PFIZER INC

CITIGROUP GLOBAL MKTS

EIFFEL FUNDING LLC

WELLS FARGO BANK

UBS FINANCE (DE) LLC

GALLEON CAPITAL CORP

MOAT FUNDING LLC
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ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR

EDUCATIONAL INVESTMENT POOL - ISSUER CONCENTRATION

May 31, 2004
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LOCKHART FUNDING LLC

CROWN POINT CAP

KOCH INDUSTRIES INC

CIT GROUP INC

GREENWICH CAPITAL MARKETS

SYNDICATED LOAN

SOCIETE GENERALE

AMERICAN HONDA FINANCE

ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND

MERCK & CO INC

RABOBANK NEDERLAND

BANK OF SCOTLAND NY

SVENSKA HANDELSBANKEN NY

ROYAL BK OF SCOTLAND NY

PFIZER INC

WACHOVIA BANK N.A.

PREFERRED RECEIV FUNDING

SAN PAOLO IMI US FINL CO

TANGO FIN CORP

LIBERTY STREET FDG CO

EIFFEL FUNDING LLC

EDISON ASSET SECUR LLC

BARCLAYS US FUNDING CORP

MOAT FUNDING LLC

KITTY HAWK FUNDING CORP

PACCAR FINANCIAL CORP

L'OREAL USA INC

SOUTHERN COMPANY
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